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	TYP: Home/Estate

	
	Total Active
	New Listings
	Number Under Contract
	Number Sold
	Sold Volume
	Average Sale Price
	Percent of List

	District
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT

	05 - CARPINTERIA-SUMMERLAND
	98
	76
	-22
	54
	48
	-11
	39
	29
	-25
	29
	19
	-34
	49,945,400
	39,738,730
	-20
	1,722,255
	2,091,512
	+21
	99
	97
	-2

	10 - MONTECITO
	301
	253
	-15
	151
	147
	-2
	86
	67
	-22
	72
	58
	-19
	248,373,439
	210,388,448
	-15
	3,449,631
	3,627,387
	+5
	96
	94
	-2

	15 - SB/EAST OF STATE
	226
	211
	-6
	174
	147
	-15
	115
	103
	-10
	99
	84
	-15
	110,720,278
	113,452,849
	+2
	1,118,387
	1,350,629
	+20
	98
	99
	+0

	20 - SB/WEST OF STATE
	163
	132
	-19
	129
	112
	-13
	100
	76
	-24
	78
	66
	-15
	67,777,393
	71,061,488
	+4
	868,941
	1,076,689
	+23
	102
	99
	-2

	25 - HOPE RANCH
	45
	49
	+8
	22
	24
	+9
	13
	12
	-7
	15
	10
	-33
	41,095,469
	40,201,500
	-2
	2,739,698
	4,020,150
	+46
	96
	95
	-1

	30 - SB/GOL SOUTH
	48
	44
	-8
	39
	37
	-5
	34
	29
	-14
	36
	22
	-38
	29,859,692
	17,586,350
	-41
	829,436
	799,380
	-3
	103
	100
	-3

	35 - SB/GOL NORTH
	117
	96
	-17
	86
	76
	-11
	74
	62
	-16
	77
	50
	-35
	69,275,745
	52,295,650
	-24
	899,685
	1,045,913
	+16
	100
	98
	-1


	TYP: Condo/Co-Op

	
	Total Active
	New Listings
	Number Under Contract
	Number Sold
	Sold Volume
	Average Sale Price
	Percent of List

	District
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT
	Last Year
	This Year
	PCT

	05 - CARPINTERIA-SUMMERLAND
	42
	33
	-21
	34
	22
	-35
	30
	16
	-46
	26
	13
	-50
	11,586,416
	6,997,000
	-39
	445,631
	538,231
	+20
	100
	99
	-1

	10 - MONTECITO
	34
	16
	-52
	17
	9
	-47
	12
	6
	-50
	12
	4
	-66
	14,740,000
	3,700,000
	-74
	1,228,333
	925,000
	-24
	99
	98
	-1

	15 - SB/EAST OF STATE
	65
	100
	+53
	47
	57
	+21
	32
	34
	+6
	23
	32
	+39
	13,438,419
	26,666,000
	+98
	584,279
	833,312
	+42
	100
	97
	-2

	20 - SB/WEST OF STATE
	68
	82
	+20
	44
	50
	+13
	36
	44
	+22
	33
	29
	-12
	18,872,438
	23,022,750
	+21
	571,892
	793,888
	+38
	101
	98
	-2

	30 - SB/GOL SOUTH
	23
	39
	+69
	20
	30
	+50
	21
	27
	+28
	18
	19
	+5
	8,129,500
	9,592,227
	+17
	451,639
	504,854
	+11
	104
	98
	-6

	35 - SB/GOL NORTH
	24
	41
	+70
	20
	34
	+70
	17
	27
	+58
	21
	25
	+19
	8,126,300
	11,188,250
	+37
	386,967
	447,530
	+15
	101
	98
	-2


